Datum
03.10.2008

03.10.2008
03.10.2008

Datum
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
03.10.2007
17.05.2007
17.05.2007
17.05.2007
17.05.2007
17.05.2007

Datum
03.10.2006
03.10.2006
03.10.2006
03.10.2006
01.09.2006
01.09.2006

Rennort

Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen

Rennort

Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden

Rennort

Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden

Esposito, Mario

2008

Pferd
National Force

Silverlord
Easy Goin

2007

Rennen Platz Pferd

2 Delano

8 Allez ma alezan
12 Pompidou
Qiu
Champus
Don't touch
Seeperle
Stormiano
Rovirco
10 With Speed
Sacanta
Girasol

2006
Rennen Platz Pferd
10 2 Nutbush
5 Franziskaner
6 Pelias
7 Kassandra Song
99 Queen of Saba (agh.)
6 Romanoff

Rennen Platz
8 14

6 3
5 11
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Gewinn
0

5600
0

Gewinn
800

2200
27000

1000

1200

Gewinn
800

Trainer
Muller, E.

Bach, N.
Ronge, D.

Trainer
Mayer, J.
Olsanik, P.
Bolte, A.
Geisler, G.
Recke, C.
Pils, E.
Sowa, M.
Bolte, A.
Bolte, A.
Rau, P.
Hefter, W.
Blume, H.A.

Trainer
Pils, E.
Hefter, W.
Ronge, D.
Ronge, D.

Weiss/SUI, M.
Weiss/SUI, M.

Rennart
Flach

Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
3

2

1

Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
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Jahr Gesamt
Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
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